*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
3366 - 1/4 ” Square Trimming Potentiometer
Features
■ PC board and bushing mount
■ Plastic bushing and plastic shaft
■ Withstands typical industry washing processes

Popular resistance values listed in boldface.
Consult factory for special resistances.
How to Order
3366  P  -  1  -  502  -  __
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
-1 = Standard Product
Resistance Code
Packaging Designator
Blank = Tube - 50 pcs./tube (Standard)
A = Ammo Pack - 1000 pcs./box
3366X
3
2
1
2.5
(.098)
ADJUSTMENT
2.5
(.098)
2.5
(.098)
3.5
(.138)
0.45
(.018) DIA. 3 PLCS.
7.0 +0.4/-0.2
(.276 +.016/-.008)
7.5 ± 2.0
(.295 ± .079)
3366W
2
3 1
2.5
(.098)
ADJUSTMENT
2.5
(.098)
2.5
(.098)
3.5
(.138)
0.45
(.018) DIA. 3 PLCS.
7.0 +0.4/-0.2
(.276 +.016/-.008)
10.0 ± 2.0
(.394 ± .079)
Top Adjust (Continued)
DIMENSIONS ARE: MM
(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.3 (.012) EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
3366 - 1/4 ” Square Trimming Potentiometer
REV. 08/06
Packaging Specifications
Meets EIA Specification 468.
DIMENSIONS ARE: MM
(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.3 (.012)
EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
3366U(A) 3366P(A)
4.0 ± 0.2
(.157 ± .008) 0.9
(.035)
0.9
(.035)
0.45 ± 0.02